1	 EiKO USA: 1.800.852.2217  |  EiKO Canada: 1.888.410.8151  |  eiko.com
project name type
catalog number
comments voltage
approved by dateVTS : LED VAPOR TIGHT SURFACE
DESCRIPTION
•	 Cost effective solid state LED solution for utility lighting applications
replacing fluorescent luminaires

WARRANTY
•	 5 year limited warranty; see eiko.com for warranty details
ORDERING INFORMATION	 EXAMPLE: VTS-5CP-40K-U
Model Package CCT Voltage
VTS : LED Vapor Tight Surface
4CS - 40W; 4,400 lm
5CP - 40W; 5,200 lm
7CP - 52W; 6,760 lm
7CS - 65W; 7,150 lm
40K - 4000K U - 100-277V
•	 Parking Garage
•	 Utility Lighting
•	 Stairwells
•	 Warehouses
•	 Industrial/Commercial
•	 Low Bay
•	 Walkways
•	 Eaves
•	 Canopies
APPLICATIONS
	 |  eiko.com©2017 EiKO Global, LLC. World Headquarters: 23220 W. 83rd Street, Shawnee, KS 66227  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC: 81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.13352
PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
Order
Code Item # Watts Lumens CCT CRI Volts Dimming DLC
09714 VTS-4CS-40K-U 40W 4,400 4000K 80+ 120-277V 0-10V ✓
09712 VTS-5CP-40K-U 40W 5,200 4000K 80+ 120-277V 0-10V ✓ ✓
09713 VTS-7CP-40K-U 52W 6,760 4000K 80+ 120-277V 0-10V ✓ ✓
09715 VTS-7CS-40K-U 65W 7,150 4000K 80+ 120-277V 0-10V ✓
✓DesignLights Consortium® Qualified      ✓✓DesignLights Consortium® Premium Qualified
Order
Code Item # Description
09849 FHSCP-UNV-5WL 5W Emergency Battery Backup